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2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Tequila Sunrise

Deep Threat

NON PLAYMAKERS
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
d20 Gaming

Heisenberg

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
NON PLAYMAKERS
d20 Gaming

Tequila Sunrise
African Hippos

Deep Threat

Chelsea Daggers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Colonial Crushers

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Tequila Sunrise

African Hippos

Deep Threat

Chelsea Daggers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chelsea Daggers
Heisenberg

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila Sunrise

NON PLAYMAKERS
African Hippos

African Hippos
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Deep Threat

Deep Threat

d20 Gaming

Chelsea Daggers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Tequila Sunrise

African Hippos

NON PLAYMAKERS
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
d20 Gaming

Heisenberg

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
NON PLAYMAKERS
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Tequila Sunrise

African Hippos

Deep Threat

Chelsea Daggers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Colonial Crushers

221
128
180
194
177
193

149
154
189
216
226
233

190
238
171
161
169
213

176
211
189
189
188
227
227
217
224
224
187
176

125
153
209
176
155
140

165
240
168
182
181
265

262

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

African Hippos

Chelsea Daggers

Beach Bums

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers

Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Heisenberg

Beach Bums

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers

Beach Bums
Ozymandias
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
d20 Gaming

Heisenberg

NON PLAYMAKERS

Ozymandias

Ozymandias

NON PLAYMAKERS
Colonial Crushers

Colonial Crushers
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Beach Bums

Beach Bums

d20 Gaming

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Heisenberg

Deep Threat

Chelsea Daggers

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers

Beach Bums

d20 Gaming

Heisenberg

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers

Beach Bums

Ozymandias
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131
179
269
241
184
135

209
239
221
240
152
195

184
228
261
194
254
246

128
128
188
266
266
217
213
213
187
219
219
211

171
239
222
214
223
245

221
219
160
240
236
245

179
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Beach Bums
Heisenberg

d20 Gaming
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
NON PLAYMAKERS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Tequila Sunrise

African Hippos
Ozymandias

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

Colonial Crushers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
NON PLAYMAKERS
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Ozymandias

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

Colonial Crushers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Colonial Crushers

Beach Bums

Heisenberg

d20 Gaming
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
NON PLAYMAKERS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ozymandias

Beach Bums

Heisenberg
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Chelsea Daggers
African Hippos

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Chelsea Daggers

Deep Threat

Ozymandias

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Heisenberg

d20 Gaming

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Heisenberg

d20 Gaming

Chelsea Daggers

Deep Threat

Ozymandias

253
247
182
197
161

201
169
242
241
215
182

219
166
194
217
160
162

194
213
180
287
134
191

217
221
238
125
265
220

265
164
162
230
232
198

172
223
167
300
283
198

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Heisenberg

301

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
African Hippos

Tequila Sunrise

Chelsea Daggers

Deep Threat

Chelsea Daggers

Deep Threat

NON PLAYMAKERS
Heisenberg

d20 Gaming
Merrill&#39;s Marauders

Heisenberg

d20 Gaming
Tequila Sunrise
Chelsea Daggers
Deep Threat
African Hippos

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Ozymandias

Tequila Sunrise

Chelsea Daggers

Deep Threat

African Hippos

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Colonial Crushers

d20 Gaming

NON PLAYMAKERS
Deep Threat

Tequila Sunrise

African Hippos

Tequila Sunrise

Colonial Crushers
Beach Bums
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
NON PLAYMAKERS

Colonial Crushers

NON PLAYMAKERS
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
Tequila Sunrise

African Hippos

Beach Bums

Colonial Crushers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

242
179
162
245
181

218
197
108
163
164
207

234
190
203
224
145
160

221
211
163
196
181
134

260
177
134
173
268
182

136
253
255
210
157
169

184
248
166
162
143
233

242
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Deep Threat
d20 Gaming
Tequila Sunrise
Ozymandias

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Chelsea Daggers

Beach Bums

Deep Threat

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Chelsea Daggers
Beach Bums

139
163
134
231

259
246
189

174
258

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Merrill&#39;s Marauders
NON PLAYMAKERS
African Hippos

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Heisenberg
Colonial Crushers

Heisenberg
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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208
196
182
168

234
261
178

260
189



