

4FL (Friends & Family Fantasy Football League)

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

				<u> </u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Tequila Sunrise	221	VS	African Hippos	131
Deep Threat	128	VS	Chelsea Daggers	179
NON PLAYMAKERS	180	vs	Beach Bums	269
Merrill's Marauders	194	vs	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	241
d20 Gaming	177	vs	Ozymandias	184
Heisenberg	193	vs	Colonial Crushers	135
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
NON PLAYMAKERS	140		Marrille #20to Maraudara	200
	149 154	VS	Merrill's Marauders	209
d20 Gaming	154	VS	Heisenberg	239
Tequila Sunrise	189 216	VS	Beach Bums	221
African Hippos		VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	240
Deep Threat	226	VS	Ozymandias	152
Chelsea Daggers	233	VS	Colonial Crushers	195
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Colonial Crushers	190	VS	Beach Bums	184
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	238	VS	Ozymandias	228
Tequila Sunrise	171	VS	Merrill's Marauders	261
African Hippos	161	VS	d20 Gaming	194
Deep Threat	169	VS	Heisenberg	254
Chelsea Daggers	213	VS	NON PLAYMAKERS	246
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chelsea Daggers	176	VS	Ozymandias	128
Heisenberg	211	VS	Ozymandias	128
Tequila Sunrise	189	VS	NON PLAYMAKERS	188
Tequila Sunrise	189	VS	Colonial Crushers	266
NON PLAYMAKERS	188	VS	Colonial Crushers	266
African Hippos	227	VS	Merrill's Marauders	217
African Hippos	227	vs	Beach Bums	213
Merrill's Marauders	217	vs	Beach Bums	213
Deep Threat	224	vs	d20 Gaming	187
Deep Threat	224	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	219
d20 Gaming	187	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	219
Chelsea Daggers	176	vs	Heisenberg	211
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Tequila Sunrise	125	vs	Deep Threat	171
African Hippos	153	VS	Chelsea Daggers	239
NON PLAYMAKERS	209	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	222
Merrill's Marauders	176	VS	Ozymandias	214
d20 Gaming	155	VS	Colonial Crushers	223
Heisenberg	140	vs	Beach Bums	245
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
NON PLAYMAKERS	165	vs	d20 Gaming	221
Merrill's Marauders	240	VS	Heisenberg	219
Tequila Sunrise	168	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	160
African Hippos	182	VS	Ozymandias	240
Deep Threat	181	VS	Colonial Crushers	236
Chelsea Daggers	265	vs	Beach Bums	245
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Colonial Crushers	262	vs	Ozymandias	179



4FL (Friends & Family Fantasy Football League)

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

Beach Bums	253	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	242
Heisenberg	247	VS	African Hippos	179
d20 Gaming	182	VS	Tequila Sunrise	162
Merrill's Marauders	197	VS	Chelsea Daggers	245
NON PLAYMAKERS	161	vs	Deep Threat	181
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Tequila Sunrise	201	VS	Chelsea Daggers	218
African Hippos	169	VS	Deep Threat	197
Ozymandias	242	VS	NON PLAYMAKERS	108
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	241	VS	Heisenberg	163
Beach Bums	215	VS	d20 Gaming	164
Colonial Crushers	182	VS VS	Merrill's Marauders	207
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
NON PLAYMAKERS	219	VS	Heisenberg	234
Merrill's Marauders	166	VS	d20 Gaming	190
Ozymandias	194	VS	Tequila Sunrise	203
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	217	VS	Chelsea Daggers	224
Beach Bums	160	VS	Deep Threat	145
Colonial Crushers	162	VS	African Hippos	160
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Colonial Crushers	194	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	221
Beach Bums	213	VS	Ozymandias	211
Heisenberg	180	VS VS	Tequila Sunrise	163
d20 Gaming	287		Chelsea Daggers	196
•		VS		181
Merrill's Marauders	134	VS	Deep Threat	
NON PLAYMAKERS	191	VS	African Hippos	134
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ozymandias	217	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	260
Beach Bums	221	VS	Colonial Crushers	177
Heisenberg	238	VS	d20 Gaming	134
Merrill's Marauders	125	VS	NON PLAYMAKERS	173
Chelsea Daggers	265	VS	Deep Threat	268
African Hippos	220	vs	Tequila Sunrise	182
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Chelsea Daggers	265	VS	African Hippos	136
Deep Threat	164		Tequila Sunrise	253
Ozymandias	162	VS	Colonial Crushers	255
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS		VS		
	230	VS	Beach Bums	210
Heisenberg d20 Gaming	232 198	vs vs	Merrill's Marauders NON PLAYMAKERS	157 169
d20 Garming	190	VS	NONTEATMANENS	109
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	172	VS	Colonial Crushers	184
Heisenberg	223	VS	NON PLAYMAKERS	248
d20 Gaming	167	VS	Merrill's Marauders	166
Chelsea Daggers	300	VS	Tequila Sunrise	162
Deep Threat	283	VS	African Hippos	143
Ozymandias	198	VS	Beach Bums	233
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Heisenberg	301	VS	Colonial Crushers	242
.	20.			



4FL (Friends & Family Fantasy Football League)

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 2:01pm ET

				•
Deep Threat	139	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	208
d20 Gaming	163	VS	Merrill's Marauders	196
Tequila Sunrise	134	VS	NON PLAYMAKERS	182
Ozymandias	231	VS	African Hippos	168
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Chelsea Daggers	259	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	234
Beach Bums	246	VS	Heisenberg	261
Deep Threat	189	vs	Colonial Crushers	178
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Chelsea Daggers	174	VS	Heisenberg	260
Beach Bums	258	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	189